
Division Club Family Name Given Name New Grading

Men's B AC ALIREZA SULAIMAN ABDULLAH A B

Men's B AC BAKER BRIAN B*

Men's B AC BUGAJ ALEXANDRE C*

Men's B AC CHAURASIA SANJEEV B

Men's B AC CHEN CHAK MAN B

Men's B AC CHEN PUI I TY B

Men's B AC EKBERG DAN THOMAS B

Men's B AC HSIUNG FENG C*

Men's B AC KIM BRIAN YOUNG B

Men's B AC LAM WESLEY B

Men's B AC LEE SHU YIN B

Men's B AC LIU JOEY B

Men's B AC LUK KAI CHIANG EDWIN B

Men's B AC MCMURTRAY DAVID B

Men's B AC MINAMI TAISHI B

Men's B AC SHU BRYANT TIN CHUAN B

Men's B AC STEPHENS TIM B

Men's B AC STOEHR CARSTEN B

Men's B AC THIRIAUX VALERY B*

Men's B AC WALLIS DAVID ANDREW A

Men's B AC WANG YIAN B

Men's B AC WONG KARLSON B

Men's B AC YING YEWEN A

Men's B AC YUAN AARON B

Men's B CCC AU KA HO JEFFREY A

Men's B CCC CHAN ALAN B

Men's B CCC CHENG CHRISTOPHER B

Men's B CCC CHENG YIN MAN LEO A

Men's B CCC CHEONG SHAO NEAN A

Men's B CCC CHOW KAR CHUNG B

Men's B CCC CHOW KAR FAI A

Men's B CCC CHUN TIN HO HOWARD B

Men's B CCC HU SHAO MING HERMAN A

Men's B CCC HUNG DARYL C

Men's B CCC LAM ANTHONY B

Men's B CCC LI CHUNG HIM SAMUEL A

Men's B CCC LO KAI FUNG CALVIN B

Men's B CCC LO LOK HIM B

Men's B CCC LOK KING TO RUSSELL B

Men's B CCC LUK TOMMY A

Men's B CCC MAK BENJAMIN CHI WAI A

Men's B CCC PANG MAN TAK A

Men's B CCC WANG CHI WING JOHN B

Men's B CCC YEUNG CHAK YIN PAUL B

Men's B CCC YIP KAR KAY JONATHAN B

Men's B CCC ZHANG ZHE SHEN A

Men's B COUNTRY 1 ALLCOCK JONATHAN B
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Division Club Family Name Given Name New Grading

Men's B COUNTRY 1 BERA PHILIPPE ALBERT B

Men's B COUNTRY 1 CAI LIANG B

Men's B COUNTRY 1 CHAI MALCOLM JIE YIN B

Men's B COUNTRY 1 CHAN ANDREW JOHN B

Men's B COUNTRY 1 CHELLARAM GAUTAM SHAM C

Men's B COUNTRY 1 CHIU YU HENG GORDON B

Men's B COUNTRY 1 CHU CHIA CHIN CHARLES B

Men's B COUNTRY 1 DENG XIAOTONG B

Men's B COUNTRY 1 LI SHING CHIT B

Men's B COUNTRY 1 LIU DWIGHT B

Men's B COUNTRY 1 MA DARWIN TIAN CHENG B

Men's B COUNTRY 1 NAKAGIRI RYOTA B

Men's B COUNTRY 1 PETERS MATTHEW B

Men's B COUNTRY 1 RIDDICK ALEXANDER B*

Men's B COUNTRY 1 RIJK MARTINUS AALBRECHT B

Men's B COUNTRY 1 ROBERT C HEADY B

Men's B COUNTRY 1 SHELLEY JONATHAN MICHAEL B

Men's B COUNTRY 1 SOALOON HULMAN B

Men's B COUNTRY 1 SUN HOMER B

Men's B COUNTRY 1 WONG NOAH JOSEPH B

Men's B COUNTRY 1 WONG SAMUEL BENJAMIN B*

Men's B COUNTRY 1 YEOH JUSTIN JING YIN B

Men's B COUNTRY 2 CHENG WINSTON B

Men's B COUNTRY 2 CHIN AARON KA HO B

Men's B COUNTRY 2 CHIN PHILLIP B

Men's B COUNTRY 2 CHONG KAH KHEN B

Men's B COUNTRY 2 CHUN RICHARD KILWHAN B

Men's B COUNTRY 2 DE ' EB GREGORY B

Men's B COUNTRY 2 FARMER ERIC WILLIAM B

Men's B COUNTRY 2 HILLIARD WILLIAM BRETT B*

Men's B COUNTRY 2 KONG ETHAN B

Men's B COUNTRY 2 KUSUNOKI KEVIN B

Men's B COUNTRY 2 LAM SIU SUN DENNIS B*

Men's B COUNTRY 2 LAU LUKE B

Men's B COUNTRY 2 LEE CHRISTOPHE B

Men's B COUNTRY 2 LEE CONRAD B

Men's B COUNTRY 2 LEE ZIN MAN RYAN B

Men's B COUNTRY 2 LEUNG JUSTIN PAUL B

Men's B COUNTRY 2 SHIH HENRY B

Men's B COUNTRY 2 WAN YEE HANG IAN B

Men's B COUNTRY 2 WONG THEODORE TODD C

Men's B COUNTRY 2 YIP KA WAI DESMUND C

Men's B CRC CHAN ANDREW YAT HEAN B

Men's B CRC CHENG LIK MAN PAUL B

Men's B CRC CHENG WAI CHEUNG HERMAN B

Men's B CRC CHEUNG KING FAI B

Men's B CRC CHOY MAN FAI KENNETH B

Men's B CRC CHUANG YAT CHON PATRICK B

Men's B CRC KOO PENG B

Men's B CRC LAI ZACHARY B

Men's B CRC LAM CHRISTOPHER B

Men's B CRC LEUNG MARCUS B

Men's B CRC MAN CHRIS CHEONG MING B

Men's B CRC MUI SAY CHING CHARLTON B

Men's B CRC PONG CHUNG LAI JEREMY B



Division Club Family Name Given Name New Grading

Men's B CRC TSE PO TAK PETER B

Men's B CRC WONG BENJAMIN B

Men's B CRC WONG SHEUNG MAN E*

Men's B CRC WONG YU SAN B

Men's B CRC YEUNG CHAU CHI ADRIAN B

Men's B DBRC AHMADI ALEXANDRE MOSTAFA C*

Men's B DBRC ALVIS LESTER B

Men's B DBRC CHAMPION ERIC B

Men's B DBRC CHUNG KEITH WEI B

Men's B DBRC DE JAGER BRUCE JULIAN B

Men's B DBRC DUBEY CHARLES-HENRY B

Men's B DBRC EVENORD JEAN STEPHAN B

Men's B DBRC HO GAVIN C

Men's B DBRC INKIN SEAN B*

Men's B DBRC JERWOOD RICHARD B

Men's B DBRC JOY DEAN MILLER B

Men's B DBRC KASHYAP SANJIV KUMAR B

Men's B DBRC KOOK SOONKI B

Men's B DBRC LAKE DAVID B

Men's B DBRC LEE SANG RYOOL B

Men's B DBRC MAJ ANDRZEJ B

Men's B DBRC MARR IAN B

Men's B DBRC NG KIN SHING B

Men's B DBRC PILLAI PRAVIN B

Men's B DBRC RAINER MARTIN B

Men's B DBRC REID STEPHEN B

Men's B DBRC RICHTER PETER B

Men's B DBRC SANE PUSHKAR VIJAY B

Men's B DBRC SUNDARAM SANTHOSH KUMAR B*

Men's B DBRC SY-SIONG FRANCISCO VILLAPA B

Men's B FPCC CHAN MAN CHUNG MATTHEW C

Men's B FPCC CHEUNG KING WANG C

Men's B FPCC CHEUNG MAN CHUEN C

Men's B FPCC CHOY KON PING C

Men's B FPCC KOO YAN KIT C

Men's B FPCC KWOK PING WING C

Men's B FPCC KWOK TZI YUN ERIC C

Men's B FPCC LAW KAI KI C

Men's B FPCC LEUNG TERRANCE C

Men's B FPCC LIANG JIAN XING C

Men's B FPCC LING WOON CHEUNG C

Men's B FPCC NGAI TAK LAI ANDREW C

Men's B FPCC POON CHI KEUNG C

Men's B FPCC TSANG CHI PANG C

Men's B FPCC TSANG MICHAEL HON KI C

Men's B FPCC WONG CHEUK HIN C

Men's B FPCC WONG HO LEUNG HOWARD C

Men's B GCYCC AU CHO YIN B

Men's B GCYCC CHAN CHEUK BONG BRIAN B

Men's B GCYCC CHAN HEI CHIU B

Men's B GCYCC CHENG WING KEI B

Men's B GCYCC CHU CHONG TAT BRIAN B

Men's B GCYCC CHUNG CHUN HUNG CRYMEN B

Men's B GCYCC HO KAI YEUNG B

Men's B GCYCC LAI SHEUNG CHUN JONATHAN B



Division Club Family Name Given Name New Grading

Men's B GCYCC LAM CHIKIN B

Men's B GCYCC LAU HING WAH B

Men's B GCYCC LI WING CHUEN B

Men's B GCYCC TOO KAI YIN B

Men's B GCYCC WONG CHUN YIP B

Men's B GCYCC WONG HING HEI B

Men's B GCYCC YAM CHING MAN B

Men's B GCYCC YEUNG YUN KI B

Men's B GCYCC YIP YAT MAN B

Men's B HKCC BIRLEY MICHAEL C

Men's B HKCC BRENNAND HUGH B

Men's B HKCC CARLSSON ULF C

Men's B HKCC CARTON BENJAMIN B

Men's B HKCC CHAVALI VIKRAM C*

Men's B HKCC CHEUNG CHRISTOPHER YIU CHUNG C*

Men's B HKCC COOPER DERMOT B

Men's B HKCC DAVE NEEL RAJENDRA C

Men's B HKCC DE VAZ KEITH C

Men's B HKCC DJOKOVIC MATTHEW B

Men's B HKCC FOWLER CRAIG C

Men's B HKCC FOWLER LUKE B

Men's B HKCC GIRARD JASON EDMOND B*

Men's B HKCC GOLDMAN NEAL B

Men's B HKCC GREGORY ROBERT B

Men's B HKCC HIRN JOHAN C

Men's B HKCC HO TUNG LAM B

Men's B HKCC KHEMANI ARVEEN B

Men's B HKCC KUK ANDREW KIN TING B

Men's B HKCC LANGLEY ROSS B

Men's B HKCC LEE XIAN DA ANDREW B

Men's B HKCC LIEM EDWIN C

Men's B HKCC LIU HO YIN BENJAMIN B

Men's B HKCC LUI SUM WING B

Men's B HKCC MARK WITTET C

Men's B HKCC MUNIR ASIM B*

Men's B HKCC NIMMAGADDA KALI TEJASWI C

Men's B HKCC PHAM JOHN B

Men's B HKCC SMITTON PAUL RICHARD B

Men's B HKCC TAN GEOK HONG VICTOR C

Men's B HKCC TEZEL MURAT B

Men's B HKCC TSUI HUNG SANG HUDSON C

Men's B HKCC WALKER ANGUS B

Men's B HKCC YEUNG CHI PUI B

Men's B HKFC AATTING FREDRIK B

Men's B HKFC ANFILOGOFF GEORGE B

Men's B HKFC BARTON JONATHAN WILLIAM B

Men's B HKFC BLACKWOOD ROBBIE A

Men's B HKFC BONVAL PHILIPPE B

Men's B HKFC BOWDERN DARREN B

Men's B HKFC BRUGES TIMOTHY B

Men's B HKFC BRUTUS DEXTER MARC B

Men's B HKFC BRUTUS GREGORY B

Men's B HKFC CHU DENNIS HON WING B

Men's B HKFC COOPER DEAN B

Men's B HKFC DANG KWOK TSUEN B



Division Club Family Name Given Name New Grading

Men's B HKFC DESGOUTTES ERIC B

Men's B HKFC DOWDING ANTHONY PHILIP B

Men's B HKFC FLOWERS JUSTIN B

Men's B HKFC GILES BENJAMIN JOHN B

Men's B HKFC HAK VINCENT B

Men's B HKFC JOHNSTON ADAM B

Men's B HKFC KANTHAN RAJ B

Men's B HKFC KNIGHT STEPHEN B

Men's B HKFC LEUNG FUK WAH RINGO B

Men's B HKFC LIM KHEY HAU B

Men's B HKFC LO YIU TONG B

Men's B HLY CHAN SHING CHUNG B

Men's B HLY CHOW YIK MAN EDWIN B

Men's B HLY HUNG KAI HIM B

Men's B HLY LAU YIU CHUNG B

Men's B HLY LEE MAN HEI BRIAN B

Men's B HLY LEONG GARY DOUGLAS B

Men's B HLY LUNDBERG BJOERN B

Men's B HLY TANG YAT HANG B

Men's B HLY TANG YAT HEI B

Men's B HLY TO WING TO B

Men's B HLY WAI CHE HIN B

Men's B HLY WONG KWOK TSZ B

Men's B HLY WONG WING HONG B

Men's B HLY YEUNG HON WAH B

Men's B IRC BROWN FRANCIS C

Men's B IRC CHAN CHI HOI DOMINIC B

Men's B IRC CHEUNG MING STEVEN B

Men's B IRC CHU KENNETH B

Men's B IRC CHUNG KWOK CHEUNG ERIC B

Men's B IRC KUNG LING HUNG PATRICK B

Men's B IRC KWONG PO KWONG B

Men's B IRC KWONG WAI KIT FREEMAN B

Men's B IRC LEUNG KIM WAH B

Men's B IRC LEUNG WAI KING B

Men's B IRC LI SONG B

Men's B IRC LIN CHIA NUNG B

Men's B IRC MAK RAYMOND B

Men's B IRC OYAMA DAIGORO B

Men's B IRC PIGNOLONI LEONARDO B

Men's B IRC SHUM MATTHEW B

Men's B IRC TONG TAK KIT DOUGLAS B

Men's B IRC WONG SZE DIK B

Men's B KCC CHOW MATTHEW KWOK LEUNG B

Men's B KCC CHUNG KING SHING DANIEL B

Men's B KCC HO TZE HO B

Men's B KCC HO WAYMAN B

Men's B KCC HUI HENRY B

Men's B KCC JAIN SIDDHARTH SHAILESH B

Men's B KCC KOTHARI CHIRAG B

Men's B KCC KWAN CHOR CHUNG SPENCER B

Men's B KCC MEHTA RITESH B

Men's B KCC RUMJAHN MAHMOOD B

Men's B KCC TSOI TUNG FAI B

Men's B KCC WONG WAI KIU KEN B



Division Club Family Name Given Name New Grading

Men's B KCC WONG WING HUNG B

Men's B KRC 1 CHEN FEI B

Men's B KRC 1 CHENG HING KIT B

Men's B KRC 1 CHEUNG HUNG FAT B

Men's B KRC 1 GE JIA B

Men's B KRC 1 HUI CHARLES B

Men's B KRC 1 KIM TAE HEE B

Men's B KRC 1 KUNG CHUNG KIU JEFFERSON B

Men's B KRC 1 LAM CHIK YUE WALL B

Men's B KRC 1 LAM KWOK KEUNG B*

Men's B KRC 1 LAU SAI POR PAUL B

Men's B KRC 1 LEE JAEJOON B

Men's B KRC 1 LING KWOK KWONG B

Men's B KRC 1 OUYANG YI B

Men's B KRC 1 PARK DONG HEE B

Men's B KRC 1 PINTEAUX ADRIEN B

Men's B KRC 1 POON YIU CHEUNG B

Men's B KRC 1 ROZSA DANIEL B

Men's B KRC 1 SHUM KA LOK JESPER OSCALAGHAN B

Men's B KRC 1 WENDEN GUILLAUME CYRIL B

Men's B KRC 1 WONG CHUN SHING B

Men's B KRC 1 WONG SHUN KIN KENNY B

Men's B KRC 1 WU JINFU B

Men's B KRC 2 CHAN CHEUK HANG B

Men's B KRC 2 CHAN CHI HUNG B

Men's B KRC 2 CHAN NAM KWONG SIDNEY B

Men's B KRC 2 CHEUNG KA WAI KEITH B

Men's B KRC 2 CHEUNG TSZ CHUN B

Men's B KRC 2 CHIU HUA CHAN B

Men's B KRC 2 CHOW YAU SHUN B

Men's B KRC 2 LAN FENG YUEN MARK B

Men's B KRC 2 LEUNG PAUL YIU FAI B

Men's B KRC 2 LO CHI HO PETER B

Men's B KRC 2 MAR ASHTON B

Men's B KRC 2 NG WAI LUN AARON B

Men's B KRC 2 SOROKA ANTHONY B

Men's B KRC 2 TAN YUXIN B

Men's B KRC 2 TSE MICHAEL KI SHING B

Men's B KRC 2 WONG SAI WAI ISAAC B

Men's B KRC 2 WONG TZE CHUNG B

Men's B KRC 2 YEUNG KING YIN B

Men's B KRC 2 YIP HING TING FREDERICK B

Men's B KRC 2 YIP TSZ HIM B

Men's B KRC 2 YIP YIU FAI B

Men's B KRC 2 YOSHIDA MASAFUMI B

Men's B KTC CHAN HENRY B

Men's B KTC CHAU ANDREAS TSUN B

Men's B KTC CHIU CHI WANG IVAN B

Men's B KTC CHUA YUAN SHIUN THEODORE B

Men's B KTC CHUNG HO MAN B*

Men's B KTC FUNG JOHN B

Men's B KTC HUI SIU LUN B

Men's B KTC KAN HOK LUN ALAN B

Men's B KTC KWAN JOSEPH B

Men's B KTC LAI SUI CHIU ANDY B



Division Club Family Name Given Name New Grading

Men's B KTC LI KIN NAM GABRIEL B

Men's B KTC LIU YIK HUNG B

Men's B KTC MAK SHIU FUNG B

Men's B KTC PAK HO CHUN B

Men's B KTC SIU FAI HO SAMSON B

Men's B KTC WAI KING TZE THOMAS B

Men's B KTC WONG AARON WAN CHONG B

Men's B KTC WONG CHIU YIN B

Men's B KTC WONG HOI CHUN JAY B

Men's B KTC WONG KA HOO ERIC B

Men's B KTC WONG KA WAI MARK B

Men's B KTC WONG KAI TAT ARTIE B

Men's B KTC WONG RYAN WAN HEI B

Men's B KTHOA CHAN TSZ HONG ANSON B

Men's B KTHOA CHAN YU WAI ROCKY C

Men's B KTHOA CHE SOI UN C

Men's B KTHOA CHEANG WAI CHI B

Men's B KTHOA CHENG CHIN HANG B

Men's B KTHOA CHONG WAI TAK B

Men's B KTHOA CHOW SIU MING C

Men's B KTHOA FUNG SHO CHING C

Men's B KTHOA HONDA NOBUYUKI C

Men's B KTHOA KOH LESLIE B

Men's B KTHOA LAU KWOK YAN MICHAEL C

Men's B KTHOA LAU PING YAN B

Men's B KTHOA LEE SIU CHUNG TOMMY B

Men's B KTHOA LEUNG CHI KIN C*

Men's B KTHOA LEUNG CHIT LUN ARES B

Men's B KTHOA LEUNG KWAN B

Men's B KTHOA LI MING HIM B

Men's B KTHOA LI TAT C*

Men's B KTHOA MO KWONG KWEN B

Men's B KTHOA WONG KIM PING B

Men's B KTHOA WONG MATTHEW B

Men's B KTHOA YEUNG FUK SING D

Men's B KTHOA YIM TAK YAN CHRISTOPHER B

Men's B KTHOA YUEN HIU CHING B

Men's B LAGUNA BAEK JOOYEOL B

Men's B LAGUNA BAEK SEUNG HO B

Men's B LAGUNA CHAN LOK HEI B

Men's B LAGUNA CHAN TING HIM B

Men's B LAGUNA CHENG HO WU B

Men's B LAGUNA CHENG MAN NAM ANDY B

Men's B LAGUNA CHO KWANG HYUN B

Men's B LAGUNA FAN WAI KIT B

Men's B LAGUNA SIM CHAK SANG B

Men's B LAGUNA TAKEUCHI HIROYUKI B

Men's B LAGUNA TSANG WILLIAM B

Men's B LAGUNA WONG HIN HANG B

Men's B LAGUNA YEUNG SIMON CHUN KIT B

Men's B LRC 1 BRAC DE LA PERRIERE ARNAULT B

Men's B LRC 1 CHALABI AL B

Men's B LRC 1 CHAN GODWIN B

Men's B LRC 1 CHEAH GEOFFREY B

Men's B LRC 1 CHEUNG CHI WAI DAVID B



Division Club Family Name Given Name New Grading

Men's B LRC 1 CHEUNG FRANCIS YIU CHEONG B

Men's B LRC 1 CHEUNG JASON PUI YIN B

Men's B LRC 1 EBRAHIM TAIYEB B

Men's B LRC 1 FERGUSON SCOTT B

Men's B LRC 1 GROSE GEORGE FRANCIS B

Men's B LRC 1 GUO DAREN B

Men's B LRC 1 HEILESEN CHRISTIAN B

Men's B LRC 1 HONG CALEB BARRY WING B

Men's B LRC 1 HUNG GODFREY KWOK PING B

Men's B LRC 1 JONES MARK B

Men's B LRC 1 KAM STEPHEN B

Men's B LRC 1 KAPADIA JAI ASHVIN C

Men's B LRC 1 KILPATRICK JAMES B

Men's B LRC 1 LEE RONALD B

Men's B LRC 1 LIM SAMUEL DERK SHUEN B

Men's B LRC 1 LIU TAO KELVIN B

Men's B LRC 1 LOWRY CUMMINGS KAI B

Men's B LRC 1 NIXON CHARLES B

Men's B LRC 1 OH SUNGHOON B

Men's B LRC 1 PYNE JONATHAN C

Men's B LRC 1 SCANLON PAUL C

Men's B LRC 1 SHAH ASIT SUDHIR B

Men's B LRC 1 SILVERA AROSEMENA JAVIER OCTAVIO B

Men's B LRC 1 WONG SAU CHING STANLEY C

Men's B LRC 2 BIDLAKE JAMES D*

Men's B LRC 2 CHEN EVAN WAI MAN B

Men's B LRC 2 CHENG ROBERT JUNIOR C

Men's B LRC 2 CHOW JO FAI JEFFREY B

Men's B LRC 2 CHU TIN HANG C

Men's B LRC 2 CHUN JUNE YUB C

Men's B LRC 2 CLEARY ANDREW C

Men's B LRC 2 FIGUEIRAS MATIAS B

Men's B LRC 2 GOURISSE BENOIT C

Men's B LRC 2 HUMANN ROBERT DAVID L B*

Men's B LRC 2 JEWKES ALEXANDER B

Men's B LRC 2 LAI KANG SANG C

Men's B LRC 2 LEE KA SHUN FRANCIS D*

Men's B LRC 2 MC GRATH LIAM MICHAEL C

Men's B LRC 2 MENCACCI DAVIDE C

Men's B LRC 2 NEEL KIRPALANI B*

Men's B LRC 2 NELSON COREY ANDREW B

Men's B LRC 2 POON MARK C

Men's B LRC 2 RUPP DANIEL C

Men's B LRC 2 SANI VISHAL C

Men's B LRC 2 SHIMIZU HIROYUKI B

Men's B LRC 2 TU JAMES XINJUN C*

Men's B LRC 2 WADHWANI DHIRAJ B

Men's B LRC 2 WAN JAMES B

Men's B LRC 2 WONG ED B

Men's B LRC 2 WONG YU TSANG ALEX C

Men's B LRC 2 YICK SIMON C

Men's B PACIFIC BIRD NICK C

Men's B PACIFIC CHAN KAI HO C*

Men's B PACIFIC CHAN KWOK ON PETER C*

Men's B PACIFIC CHAN REX WING HANG B



Division Club Family Name Given Name New Grading

Men's B PACIFIC CHEN DEREK ALAN A

Men's B PACIFIC CHOI SHEUNG SHING B

Men's B PACIFIC CHUNG PING HANG C

Men's B PACIFIC DASWANI VISHAL R C

Men's B PACIFIC KHUU JOHN C*

Men's B PACIFIC KING YUK YU B

Men's B PACIFIC KWOK WAI CHONG FRANCIS C

Men's B PACIFIC LAM CHUNG WAH DAVID B

Men's B PACIFIC LAM HO WANG FRANCO C

Men's B PACIFIC LAM PAK YEUNG C

Men's B PACIFIC LAU ANDY WING HANG C

Men's B PACIFIC LAU TAT KEUNG GARY B

Men's B PACIFIC LEE GUI KUANG C

Men's B PACIFIC NG PAK HONG COSMAS C

Men's B PACIFIC NG WAI KONG PHILIP B

Men's B PACIFIC SETO GLEN SL C

Men's B PACIFIC TAI JULIAN C

Men's B PACIFIC TAI WAI MAN B

Men's B PACIFIC TSE CHI CHIU TERRY C*

Men's B PACIFIC TSE WING SING VICTOR B

Men's B PACIFIC TSUI FOOK WANG B

Men's B PACIFIC YEUNG HO YIN B

Men's B RECREIO 1 CHAN CHE CHUNG CONRAD A

Men's B RECREIO 1 CHAN HOI KIT STANLEY B

Men's B RECREIO 1 CHAN KAM YUEN A

Men's B RECREIO 1 CHAN LEONG SING A

Men's B RECREIO 1 CHEUNG WING TAT EDDIE A

Men's B RECREIO 1 CHIM LO HUNG KENNY B

Men's B RECREIO 1 FUNG KA FAI CHARLES B

Men's B RECREIO 1 HON HAK KAN LAWRENCE B

Men's B RECREIO 1 IP CHUN A

Men's B RECREIO 1 LAI KOON KAU B

Men's B RECREIO 1 LAI PHILIP B

Men's B RECREIO 1 LEE CHI HO A

Men's B RECREIO 1 LEUNG WOON WAH RAYMOND B

Men's B RECREIO 1 LUK SUN MING B

Men's B RECREIO 1 MA HING WAI MICHAEL A

Men's B RECREIO 1 MA MAN KEI MEMPHIS B

Men's B RECREIO 1 NGAN KWAN OTTO A

Men's B RECREIO 1 TONG TSZ TSUN B

Men's B RECREIO 1 TSANG PING KWAN B

Men's B RECREIO 1 WONG CHI KAM A

Men's B RECREIO 1 WONG KOK LUP C

Men's B RECREIO 2 CHANG TAT CHUEN RICHARD B

Men's B RECREIO 2 CHENG KAR WING IAN B

Men's B RECREIO 2 FOK CHUN HUNG EDDY B

Men's B RECREIO 2 HO WING YIN B

Men's B RECREIO 2 KAM LAP KEUNG B

Men's B RECREIO 2 KOON NGOK CHUNG DANIEL B

Men's B RECREIO 2 KWAN YUET KEUNG B

Men's B RECREIO 2 MA PO CHOI DERIC B

Men's B RECREIO 2 NG ERIC B

Men's B RECREIO 2 POON KWOK FAI DANNIS B

Men's B RECREIO 2 TO KWOK WAI B

Men's B RECREIO 2 TUNG MAN HO ALBERT B



Division Club Family Name Given Name New Grading

Men's B RECREIO 2 WONG HUNG CHING B

Men's B RECREIO 2 WU JOSEPH B

Men's B THKJC 1 BURCKGARD DOMINIK B

Men's B THKJC 1 CHAN NATHANIEL B

Men's B THKJC 1 CHEUNG CLIVE HO FUNG B

Men's B THKJC 1 CHUNG LEONG HUNG ROY B

Men's B THKJC 1 HO LEI MING RAYMOND B

Men's B THKJC 1 HO SAI KEI WILLIAM B

Men's B THKJC 1 HO SZE MING SIMON B

Men's B THKJC 1 HSU CHI YI JEREMY B

Men's B THKJC 1 KO TUNG LI TONY B

Men's B THKJC 1 LAM HIN CHING WESLEY B

Men's B THKJC 1 LAU JIMMY FUK KAU B

Men's B THKJC 1 LEE ERIC FOOK CHUEN B

Men's B THKJC 1 LEE HENRY B

Men's B THKJC 1 LIN KEN B*

Men's B THKJC 1 LOUEY ALASTAIR B

Men's B THKJC 1 NG KAM WAH B

Men's B THKJC 1 NG SI XUN B

Men's B THKJC 1 NG WING HO C

Men's B THKJC 1 ROBINSON TIM B

Men's B THKJC 1 TAM ALEX B

Men's B THKJC 1 WONG CHUN YIN NICHOLAS B

Men's B THKJC 1 WONG HON WAI SIMON B

Men's B THKJC 1 WONG TSZ FUNG GAVIN B*

Men's B THKJC 1 WU CHANG JULIO ROBERTO B

Men's B THKJC 1 YUNG KEI YAU B

Men's B THKJC 2 AU IVAN B

Men's B THKJC 2 CHAN CHIK ON SCOTT B

Men's B THKJC 2 CHAN DANIEL DE YAO B

Men's B THKJC 2 CHAN PADDY C

Men's B THKJC 2 CHANG TIN DUK VICTOR B

Men's B THKJC 2 CHAU PETER C

Men's B THKJC 2 CHEN TING CHI B

Men's B THKJC 2 CHEN WALTER KA YIP B

Men's B THKJC 2 CHEUNG CHEUNG B*

Men's B THKJC 2 CHIN CHUN WAI SELWYN B

Men's B THKJC 2 CHIU KAI TING MICHAEL B

Men's B THKJC 2 CHIU MAN WAI B

Men's B THKJC 2 IP MICHAEL C

Men's B THKJC 2 KO TING FUNG ERIC B

Men's B THKJC 2 LAM CHEUK HIM DARREL B

Men's B THKJC 2 LAM YING LONG MICHAEL B

Men's B THKJC 2 LAU CHEUK HANG SAMUEL B

Men's B THKJC 2 LO CHRIS B

Men's B THKJC 2 LO WING SHING STEVEN B

Men's B THKJC 2 ONG GARY B

Men's B THKJC 2 TAI ALAN PAK LING B

Men's B THKJC 2 TAM CES ARIO SELWYN B

Men's B THKJC 2 WONG HAM KWAN C

Men's B THKJC 2 WONG YUE KIT ANDREW B

Men's B USRC CHAN YUEN CHEUNG VINCE B

Men's B USRC CHUNG LAI LOK B

Men's B USRC GETHIN SILAS DAVID B

Men's B USRC HO PAK CHUEN BRIAN B



Division Club Family Name Given Name New Grading

Men's B USRC HO YIN TUNG BRIAN B

Men's B USRC HUI JAMES B

Men's B USRC LAI ALBERT B

Men's B USRC LEE HAO KEI B

Men's B USRC LI FU TIN B

Men's B USRC SHAH PRASANNA B

Men's B USRC SO CHI HIN BYRON B

Men's B USRC TANG KARL FUK LIK B

Men's B USRC TANG YUET KEUNG B

Men's B USRC WONG HARALD B

Men's B USRC WONG KINHEI B

Men's B USRC YIP CHI KWONG B

Men's B WONDERLAND CHAN KAM KIT JOE B

Men's B WONDERLAND CHAN YU HOI DANNIS B

Men's B WONDERLAND CHENG NGAI HANG B

Men's B WONDERLAND CHEUK TSZ HEI HARRIS B

Men's B WONDERLAND CHOW KAI YUI B

Men's B WONDERLAND LAM KA HUNG C*

Men's B WONDERLAND LAM SIU WAH ERIC B

Men's B WONDERLAND LEE SHUT KEUNG RAYMOND B

Men's B WONDERLAND LEE TSUI YIN B

Men's B WONDERLAND LIN GUOLIU B

Men's B WONDERLAND LOOK KWONG CHOU B

Men's B WONDERLAND MAK TIN MING B

Men's B WONDERLAND TSANG CHI KIN B

Men's B WONDERLAND WONG CHAK YAN B

Men's B WONDERLAND WONG YUN HEI B

Men's B WONDERLAND YIU SIU YIN B


